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Muhem Makana Kitiaka

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Muhem Makana Kitiaka
Postcode SE28 OLB

Date of birth August 1966

Total current 2

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
ABAH HOUSE LTD

KGB PLUS LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

COPEF HOMES LTD

COPEF HOMES LTD

IUS NOVIT CURIA LTD

MAKANA CARE LIMITED LIMITED
GLOBE HEARTLAND PROPERTIES
LTD

GLOBE HEARTLAND PROPERTIES
LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
16103550

15937156

Number

14579170
14579170
13251690
13236708
13052698

13052698

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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927710339

927710339
45 Newacres Road

London
British

App. Date
26/11/2024

04/09/2024

App. Date
09/01/2023
09/01/2023
08/03/2021
01/03/2021
01/12/2020

01/12/2020

Res. Date

Res. Date

01/01/2024

Position
Director

Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director



